

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD**CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 285 of 2017**

=====

PATEL BHOGILAL MOTIDAS & 2....Applicant(s)

Versus

HEIRS OF SHAIKH ANWARHUSEN HASUMIYA & 21....Opponent(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR JIGAR D DAVE, ADVOCATE for the Applicant(s) No. 1 - 3.1 , 3.3

MR PRITESH L PARIKH, ADVOCATE for the Applicant(s) No. 1 - 3.1 , 3.3

NOTICE NOT RECD BACK for the Opponent(s) No. 1 , 3 - 4 , 6 - 10 , 12 , 14 ,
15.1 - 15.2 , 16 - 19 , 20.1 - 20.8

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MS.JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

Date : 28/07/2017

ORAL ORDER

Let, the notice be further awaited up to **11th August, 2017**. Interim relief, granted earlier, to continue till then.

(BELA M. TRIVEDI, J.)

Tuvar